AFL130 LED
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 1 of 13
AFL130 LED
Description
IP66, Class I or Class II. IK08. Marine-grade, die-cast

48 W
96 W
72 W
144 W
WE-EF LIGHTING USA, LLC
410-D Keystone Drive, 15086 Warrendale, PA 15086 - Phone: +1 724 742 0030
customersupport.usa@we-ef.com - https://we-ef.com/us
Subject to technical changes and errors. - Generated on 05/01/2026 4 of 13
AFL130 LED
Configurations
Light distribution Part ID Light source Delivered
lumens
Rated input
power
CRI
102-0930_us LED-2/48W/144W3K 15972.4 lm 48 W 80
102-0930-70_us LED-2/48W/144W3K 19324.7 lm 48 W 70
102-0931_us LED-2/48W/144W4K 16958.4 lm 48 W 80
102-0931-70_us LED-2/48W/144W4K 20113.4 lm 48 W 70
102-0179_us LED-48/48W/2200K 6305 lm 48 W 70
102-0224_us LED-48/48W/2200K 7786.4 lm 48 W 70
102-0180_us LED-48/48W/2700K 6305 lm 48 W 80
102-0225_us LED-48/48W/2700K 8089.8 lm 48 W 80
102-0180-70_us LED-48/48W/2700K 6739.9 lm 48 W 70
102-0225-70_us LED-48/48W/2700K 8696.5 lm 48 W 70
102-0181_us LED-48/48W/3000K 6739.9 lm 48 W 80
102-0226_us LED-48/48W/3000K 8696.5 lm 48 W 80
102-0181-70_us LED-48/48W/3000K 7826.9 lm 48 W 70
102-0226-70_us LED-48/48W/3000K 9910 lm 48 W 70
102-0182_us LED-48/48W/4000K 7392.1 lm 48 W 80
102-0227_us LED-48/48W/4000K 9303.3 lm 48 W 80
102-0182-70_us LED-48/48W/4000K 8261.8 lm 48 W 70
102-0227-70_us LED-48/48W/4000K 10516.7 lm 48 W 70
102-0269_us LED-48/96W/2200K 10921.2 lm 96 W 70
102-0270_us LED-48/96W/2700K 10921.2 lm 96 W 80
102-0270-70_us LED-48/96W/2700K 11730.2 lm 96 W 70
102-0271_us LED-48/96W/3000K 11730.2 lm 96 W 80
102-0271-70_us LED-48/96W/3000K 13348.2 lm 96 W 70
102-0272_us LED-48/96W/4000K 12539.2 lm 96 W 80
102-0272-70_us LED-48/96W/4000K 14157.2 lm 96 W 70
102-0928_us LED-48/144W/2200K 14789.3 lm 144 W 70
102-0929_us LED-48/144W/2700K 14789.3 lm 144 W 80
[A60] Type IV Very Short
102-0929-70_us LED-48/144W/2700K 18535.9 lm 144 W 70
102-0942_us LED-2/48W/144W3K 17500.8 lm 48 W 80
102-0942-70_us LED-2/48W/144W3K 21173.8 lm 48 W 70

power
CRI
102-0913-70_us LED-48/144W/2700K 19796.6 lm 144 W 70
102-0913_us LED-48/144W/2700K 15795.2 lm 144 W 80
102-0946_us LED-2/48W/144W3K 16672.4 lm 48 W 80
102-0946-70_us LED-2/48W/144W3K 20171.5 lm 48 W 70
102-0947_us LED-2/48W/144W4K 17701.5 lm 48 W 80
102-0947-70_us LED-2/48W/144W4K 20994.8 lm 48 W 70
102-0350 LED-48/48W/2200K 6528.5 lm 48 W 70
102-0351 LED-48/48W/2700K 6528.5 lm 48 W 80
102-0351-70 LED-48/48W/2700K 6978.7 lm 48 W 70
102-0352 LED-48/48W/3000K 6978.7 lm 48 W 80
102-0352-70 LED-48/48W/3000K 8104.3 lm 48 W 70
102-0353 LED-48/48W/4000K 7654.1 lm 48 W 80
102-0353-70 LED-48/48W/4000K 8554.6 lm 48 W 70
102-0362 LED-48/72W/2200K 8254.6 lm 72 W 70
102-0363 LED-48/72W/2700K 8576.2 lm 72 W 80
102-0363-70 LED-48/72W/2700K 9219.4 lm 72 W 70
102-0364 LED-48/72W/3000K 9219.4 lm 72 W 80
102-0364-70 LED-48/72W/3000K 10505.9 lm 72 W 70
102-0365 LED-48/72W/4000K 9862.7 lm 72 W 80
102-0365-70 LED-48/72W/4000K 11149.1 lm 72 W 70
102-0374 LED-48/96W/2200K 11577.9 lm 96 W 70
102-0375 LED-48/96W/2700K 11577.9 lm 96 W 80
102-0375-70 LED-48/96W/2700K 12435.5 lm 96 W 70